

USSR

Ref No: Amendments to:
S/NBF/T587 (of 16/7/1954)

Issued: 27/9/1954

Copy No: *nv*

From: STOCKHOLM

To: WOSCO

No.: 1523

23 June 1955

AMENDMENTS

1. In line 5 please delete "VIL'Ts[?]" and substitute "VILZMERS [VIL'TsMERS] Karlis".
2. In line 6 please amend "[36 groups unrecovered]" to read "[24 groups unrecovered]".
3. In line 7 please add the words "radio communication" after "maintaining".
4. In line 13, after ".....INA, Aleksandra Pavlovna", please delete "[1 group unrecovered]" and substitute "[born] 1916".
5. On page 2 please delete P.N. [b].

Distribution